
FUNDRAISING:
Chair: John Ferguson
Co-chair: Ainsley Mackie
Grant Ackney
Boiley
Roland Daniels
Leanne Davis
Munguu Dorjjantsan
Roger Fontaine
Dan Gatto
Nancy Hynes
Terry Lund
Theresa Lund
John Morrow
Ken Muth
Sadie Perlstrom
Alice Sanche
Greg Schlosser
Susan Wallach
Peter Ward
Shirley Wolbaum 

MEMBERSHIP:
Chair: Eleanor Stacey
Co-chair: Dave Buss
Elaine Beaulac
Dave Buss
Chris Chart
Ron Cockburn
Coleen Driscoll
Maureen Hendry
Ian Harriman
Maureen Kelsey
Wendy Lacroix
Lynda Mayes
Jeanette McCarvell
Norm McCarvell
Ian Muth
Bob Reid
Laura Salmon
Marg Stacey
Norm McCarvell
Janice Morrison
Cibylla Rakestraw

INTERNATIONAL SERVICE: 
Chair: Norm McCarvell
Dave Buss
Chris Chart
Elaine Beaulac
Linday Mayes
John Morrow
Ron Cockburn

SCHOLARSHIPS: 
Chair:  John Ferguson
Cibylla Rakestraw
Grant Ackney
Chris Chart
Leanne Davis
Lynda Mayes
Marg Stacey
Ron Cockburn

TECHNOLOGY: 
Chair: Dan Gatto
Dave Buss
Ian Muth
Bob Reid
Ainsley Mackie
Terry Lund

SOCIAL MEDIA AND 
WEBSITE:
Chair: Ainsley Mackie
Leanne Davis
Ian Muth

YOUTH SERVICES:
Chair: Wendy Lacroix
Alice Sanche
Laura Salmon

ROTARY SWAG:
Chair:  Sadie Perlstrom
Grant Ackney
Nancy Hynes
Theresa Lund
Ainsley Mackie

FELLOWSHIP AND SOCIAL:
Chair: Club President
Co-chair: Ainsley Mackie
Jason Boily
Munguu Dorjjantsan
Nancy Hynes
Maureen Kelsey
Theresa Lund
John Morrow
Sadie Perlstrom

FUND SPENDING:
Chair: Susan Wallach
Eleanor Stacey
Marg Stacey
Coleen Driscoll
Chris Chart
Dave Buss
Laura Salmon

ROTARY LAKESIDE PARK 
AND POINT:
Chair: Dave Buss
Roger Fontaine
Terry Lund
Peter Ward 
Dan Gatto
Jason Boiley
Roland Daniels

ROTARY FOUNDATION 
Chair: Janice Morrison
Norm McCarvell
Jeanette McCarvell

PROGRAMS 
Chair:  Eleanor Stacey
Co Chair: Club President
Janice Morrison

NOMINATIONS:
Chair: Marg Stacey
Ainsley Mackie
Jeanette McCarvell
Cibylla Rakestraw
Jen Cowan

CLUB HISTORY AND 
ARCHIVES:
Chair: Norm McCarvell
Alice Sanche
Ken Muth
Ian Harriman
Roland Daniels

SUNSHINE: 
Chair: Club President
Dave Buss
John Ferguson
Theresa Lund
Lynda Mayes

SERGEANT-AT-ARMS: 
Chair: Ian Harriman
Norm McCarvell
Dave Buss
Susan Wallach
Roger Fontaine

GREETERS:
Chair: Coleen Driscoll
Al Bacon
Ian Harriman
Maureen Hendry
Ken Muth
Shirley Wolbaum
Munguu Dorjjantsan

PUBLIC RELATIONS:
Chair: Jen Cowan
Maureen Kelsey

COMMITTEES
2025-2026
BOARD OF DIRECTORS:

PRESIDENT: Jennifer Cowan
PAST PRES: Dave Buss
PRESIDENT ELECT: Chris Chart
TREASURER: Ainsley Mackie
SECRETARY: Cibylla Rakestraw
DIRECTOR: Chris Chart
DIRECTOR: Linda Mayes
DIRECTOR: Bob Reid
AT LARGE: John Morrow
AT LARGE: Laura Salmon


